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&% XHAH 2 = AE | TR OEE | s
1| 4A18 | EHARE (4R 4)30.000M x 1/4 EHHR 7,500 592,500
2 | 4858 | FUMLO0380) BEMERE 3,708| 588,792
3 | 4A58 | RRMI—KI7A/IL2Ek S5 BRHERE 550 588,242
4 | 48178 | EFFH RyFFXENo.10 3P BRIERE 220| 588,022
5| 4A278 | AHAFEBESEN (4AD) BHEBAR 1,887| 586,135
6 | 5A1E | EHMKXE(5A%5)30.000 x1/4 EERE 7,500 578,635
7 | 58238 | UM (@Y 2#0) BHIERE 1,408| 577,227
8 | 5H268 | ABAFHHBEHEHN(GALD) BREAR 1,887 575,340
9 | 6A1R | FHHMKE(6A%)30.000/ x 1/4 EBRE 7,500| 567,840
10| 6A6H | 1291k, USBAEY16GB5AE ARERE 9,000| 558,840
11| 68118 | ABABP. AT1vIDY2K BRERE 330| 558510
12| 6R128 | FJUMEO0#) BHRERE 400| 558,110
13| 6A158 (ﬁ;ﬁfgﬁigﬁf“%mﬁ"ﬁ 5,000} EHH 23,735 534,375
14| 68168 &%’;ig;ﬁm’%mﬁm 10,0008 R 88,000| 446,375
15| 68208 | BEHE(GAN-68%7)5767M x1/2 HEFEE 2,883| 443,492
16 | 6A298 (ﬁgféﬁfg—“.at;éq )’%’54%‘ 7/6(R) ik 30008 | o 9,240 434,252
17| 68208 (@E{ﬂzﬁ%&% )%’54% 7/6(R) #12 1,00088| oo 3080 431.172
18 | 6A29H (ﬁfg%fégt;fq)%m% 7/6(R) HiA 100088 3,080 428,092
19| 68298 | FUMR (1580 BRERE 750 427,342
20| 7H18 &%ﬁfg;ﬁ S4SHIRIL 50004 % 44,000 383,342
21| 7A18 | EHAERE (TA%)30.000M x 1/4 £ YT 7,500| 375,842
22| 7RA28 | 41V BRI 2,477| 373,365




&5 XHAH 2 = mE | 2R ER | @
23| 7R38 &%ﬁﬁs@q )%’54% 7/6(R) #iA 1,0008B . 3080| 370285
24| 7A78 | aE—R BETERE 200 370,085
25| 7H8H ?g%:;"é?q )'%54%@[;1;51{ 23438 EHRE 16,380 353,705
2| 7R8E | Q{%ﬁﬁé FEABEENK 308 R 2520 351,185
27| 7R3 | Q{%ﬁﬁg FOAZHEN 148 3R 1,176| 350,009
28| TA13E | g{%ﬁﬁﬁ ROATHER 428 R 3528 346,481
29 | 7A16H (ﬂ;ﬁfﬁ%%’ )54%—' IR 500040 K% 23,735| 322,746
30| 7A188 | aE—K BEMRE 1,000| 321,746
31| 78218 (F;E{&mifc’ié:sbljﬂq)%M% 7/28(:R) H73A1,00080 RS 3080 318,666
32 | 7H218 E,E%Egt%)%M% 7/28(K) #TiA200058 | pugse 6,160 312,506
33| 78308 | FUr Mt (132850 BHHERE 5280| 307,226
34| 7RA318 | FUSML(13%) BRERR 650 306,576
35| 8A1H | EHATHRE(8H%)30.000M % 1/4 EHTH 7,500 299,076
36| 8828 | FTULML(13R) BHIERE 650| 298,426
37| 8A6H | AIE—R HEMER 20| 298,406
38| 8RA7H | FULrKR(10#) BEMERHE 500 297,906
39| 8ANH | UM (LRI BERERE 40| 297,866
40 [ 8A128 | TR EHERE 550 297,316
41 | 88218 | EFEHE(7A 5 -8A#)5600M x 1/2 HEWER 2,800 294,516
42 | 8A228 | U160 BRERE 800 293,716
43 | 8A238 | FTUMLOED) BHERE 50 293,666
44 | 88308 | aE—K AEHRE 500| 293,166
45 | 9A1B | EHEAKRE (9A 73)30.000M x 1/4 ERTE 7,500| 285,666
46 | 984R | HASEYEILR BRIERE 788| 284,878
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&8 XHAH A S HE (A ) &5
47 9A11H | aE— AEHRE 100| 284,778
48 | 9R128 | aE—R REFEE 1,000( 283,778
49 | 9R188 | ERV2XK BRI B 220 283,558
50| 9A218 | aE—R HEHRE 500| 283,058
51| 98238 | FUrbR (1280 BHAEAM R 648| 282,410
52 | 10A18 | E#HMEE(10R45)30.000M % 1/4 EHHE 7,500 274910
53 | 10R 128 | ENRIFAH A4 5004 A x 3 EHERR 1,227 273,683
54 | 10218 | BEHE(9H-10A4)5867M x1/2 BEMRE 2,933 270,750
55| 10A308 | ##&HHIvh2020in B HHEE 34,360 236,390
56 | 11A18 | EHMEE(11A%)30.000F x 1/4 EBHE 7,500 228,890
57| 11A18 | FULrR (0% BRI E 3,500 225,390
58 | 1148 | aE—#K REFRE 100{ 225,290
59 | 11A8H | FULhR (1580 BHEME 750| 224,540
60 | 115238 &%’Egﬁf‘r’%mmﬁ 15,0008 hEE 57,497| 167,043
61| 118278 | 191 B 5143| 161,900
62 | 11H278 | USBAEYUH 32GB 4K,8GB 2K BEEMERLE 4,770 157,130
63 | 118278 (ﬂ;ﬁ%fi;ﬁé;;ﬁ;)a%(fﬁzuﬂﬁ) FIRIfE 500088 | oo 21.320| 135,801
64 | 12A1H | EHAERE(12H4)30.000M x 1/4 ERTE 7,500 128,301
65| 12868 | aE—f WEWERE 100 128,201
66 | 12868 | T bt (25%80) BEERE 1,250/ 126,951
67 | 12888 ?ggﬁﬁgoif 55 1 2/(;1(%?084;}1)3 TE | mes 9,240 117,711
68 | 12H8H ?;Effiféoﬁ;r? 55 12/(2%?03%? FE | pam 6,160 111,551
69 | 1288H ;‘;Et ﬁ'L,JOOSE%EfES% 12/ (ZQQQ?D?’HE)' #FE | 3080 108,471
70 | 128108 | 1291 EHMERE 1,078| 107,393




w2 AR i = mE | TF | AR | e
71| 128116 *ﬁ;gﬁﬁ%oiﬁs’% 12/ (2;(&3)'0;1:%5)1%5?;1 e 3080 104,313
72| 128118 ngfﬁfﬁoi?ﬁ 12/ (zé({gg_ogjﬂ'z)'ﬁﬁ’ﬁ % 3,080 101,233
73| 128118 Egﬁﬁzoiﬁ%% 12 R) TP | 0240 91,093
74| 12A158 (E{%ﬁﬁé HIOH-WOSFEER 1068 | ;um 8,904| 83,089
76 | 128188 &Eﬁ%‘éﬁgﬁ)'ﬁse%-%ss%ﬁuﬁﬁ 1638 | s 13,602] 58,397
77| 128188 &Eﬁ%gﬂ%%’%'%%’%ﬂ%ﬁ 2308 | ran 18400 39,997
78 | 128188 Eﬁiifééﬁ%)%36%'%55%ﬂ%ﬁ SVB | geum 2914| 37,083
79 | 12A188 | aE—fk REFEE 550/ 36,533
80 | 128198 | J4ILLT—2ODVDEH BRERE 682| 35,851
81| 12198 | BEEHE (11 A5 -12A5)5469M x1/2 | AEWRE 2,734| 33,117
82| 1282180 | aE—RK REHRE 1,100 32,017
83 | 12H26H | CD—R 50PACK ft ERERE 1,000 31,017
85| 12H28H | CD—R 25PACK ft AR 480 29,327
86 | 128288 | FUTME(1#0) EHERE 50| 29,277
87 | 12A28R | FJ Mt (2080 BHERE 1,000, 28277
88 | 1H48 | E#HMERE (1845)30.000 x1/4 EHMR 7,500| 20,777
89| 1A6H | &34 MO0OWEB (&R RHRE 7,942 12835
9 | 1RA178 | FUMML (1580 BRERE 750| 12,085
91| 2R18 | BHAMKRE(2H47)30.000M x 1/4 EHERE 7,500 4,585
92 | 3A1H | HHHARE(3A%)30.000M x 1/4 EBRE 7,500 -2,915




